
* Wednesday. February 15 ¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m, Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m

eZB AUCKLAND
1078 &c. 280 mm.

Gam. Start the Day Bright
. 0 District Weather Forecast
tt] Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
.25 Drawing of Sporting Luck ArtUnion
9.30 Three-Quarter Time9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 St. Ronan’s Well
10.30 Random House
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Ina Meliow Tone
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Add Lilt to Your Luncheon
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Serene and Lyrical2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-
making Quiz, The Way a Man Sees it,Overseas News, Strange Endings3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Sweet and Snappy
4. 0 Yachtmen’s Weather Forecast
The Harmony Hour

m Song Successes of 1933
5.30 Junior Review
6.45 Evening Star: Gene Autry

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Hits in Auckland
6.30 Hopalong Cassidy (first episode)
6.45 Direct from England: Recent Re-
7
7

leases in London’s Record Shops
415 Bottle Castle
-30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of ths Vigilant Niece7.45 Songs by Men8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8,15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Concert Jazz
8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)8. 0 ° Sons of the Sea
9.30 Olid and New, Sweet and Swing10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.16 Would You Like These Again? APrelude to Your Request session10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down :

27.B WELLINGTON980 -ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of the Sporting Luck ArtUnion
9.30 Morning Star: Paul Robeson (bass)9.46 City of Birmingham Orchestra10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
411, 0 Carmen Cavailaro, the RhythmicTroubadours, and Harry Roy11.30 Shopping, Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Brisk and ng) Tunes
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Over-
Seas News, You and Your Home, theHome Gardener, Strange Endings3.30 The Melachrino Strings
3.465 Golden Voice; Lawrence Tibbett4.0 Paul Whiteman Entertains «,"4.16 The Ink Spots4.30 Rhythm Time6. 0 Enzo Toppano, Dick Haymes, andCharlie Kunz
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Lilts
6.15 In the Mood with Xavier Cugat,Doris Day, and Frankie Carle
6.45 Repetition of Drawing of SportingLuck Art Union
6.47 International Novelty Orchestra7. 0 Two in Accord
7.15 Bottle Castle
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Moneyfor Maria, by Anonymous
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Harry Horlick and his Orchéstra9.45 Herbert Ernst Groh (tenor)10. 0 Eric Winstone, Connie Boswell,and Johnny Denis
10,30. rte

Evening Requests12.0 lose down | ; s

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

Qa.m. Music for a New Day7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes8. 0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of. Sporting Luck ArtUnon
9.30 Prelude to Morning Tea

@ My Husband’s Love15 Movie tg ee-30 .Random House2S& Crossroads of Life
QO Shopping Reporter (Elizabethnne
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0 Musical Menu for Your Lunch Hour
p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Stepmother ,Songs My Mother Taught MeWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home=
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makers’ Quiz, Strange Endings3.30 Songs by Australian Artists3.45 The Queen’s Hal! Light Orchestra4.0 The Comedy Harmonists Entertain4.15 Spike Jones and his City Slickers4.30 Varietyr 0 Children’s Session
6.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reser ved
6.30 From the Treasury of PopularMusic
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Reserved :

7.415 The Duplicats (final broadcast) .7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant Niece (firstbroadcast)
7.45 Heritage Hall8.0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Mantovani and Sydney Torch8.45 In Search of a Playwright8. 0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Concert in Miniature10. O A. J. Alan Stories
10.15 Tempo Di Jump10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 a es mn.

12. 0

and
1.30
1.45
2.0
2.45
2.30

«m. London News
Start the Day Right
Whistle While you Wash
Breakfast Parade
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Drawing of Sporting Luck ArtUnion
Looking Back in your Musicalum
My WHusband’s Love
Pride and Prejudice
Random House
Crossroads of Life
From the Thesaurus Library
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Hour Tunes

1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Don Felipehis Cuban Caballeros, Tino Rossi,Monia Liter, pianist
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Vocalist is Walter Glynne
Stepmother ;

doe Venuti and hfs Orchestra
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-

:

makers’ Quiz, Strange Endings
3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert4.0 Gems of Modern Music
~~ Jimmy: Rodgers Singing and Yodel-ing
4.30 Contrasts in Orchestras4.45 Male Ensembles in Vocal items
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Junior Reviewon Around the World with Father
m
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Exclusive to Radio
6.15 Charlie Kunz Piano Medleys6.30 Popular Tunes
6.435 Listen to ny, Sones Alfred O’Shea7 RR Out of the x7A5 The World Laughed (final broad-
cast)
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hasty Courtship7.48
8. 0
The Rank Outsider

~ Hagen’s Circus ~

315 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Reserved

| 8.45 Alias Dusty Loganis. 0 Sons of the Sea
|
9.30 Milestones of Melody
9.45 Supper Time Variety
10. 0 Science at your Service: A Noteof Warning
10.15 Ina Dancing Mood
10.30 Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

py A PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

9. 0
9.30
9.45
10.0
10.15
10.30
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Good Morning Requests
Mantovani and his Orchestra
Whistle While You Work
Heritage Hall
Girl of the Ballet
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Vaughn Monroe and his OrchestraPacific Adventure
The Three Suns
Shenandoah
The Stars Drop tn
The Lilian Date Affair
In Search of a Playwright: Thesewood Chair
Adventures of Perry Mason: Casethe Vigilant Niece
StepmotherAll Visitors Ashore

8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of Melody9.0 #£§Sons of the Sea
9.32 Désign for Dancing
9.45 Tranquil Tempo10. 0 Close down

7

Trade names appeurtny Mm cCommerctatDivision programmes are vublished
arrangementema |

As a sitiger of spirituals Paul Kove-
son is unsurpassed; he will be heard in
a session from 2ZB at 9.30 this morn-
ing.
s * *

At 1.0 p.m. "The Stars Entertain"from 4ZB-the stars being Don Felipeand his Cuban Caballeros; Tino Rossi,tenor; and Monia Liter; pianist,
> *« %

«. Between 4.0 and 4.30 p.m. at 3ZB the
Comedy Harmonists will entertain andwill be followed, for the second quarter.hour of the period, by Spike Jones andhis City Slickers, ;

+ * *
"The Three Sons"-electric organ,
piano-accordion, guitar-are a combin-ation who are steadily gaining in fav-our, largely due to their recent appear-ance in films. 2ZA will present: asession of their recordings at 6.30 p.m,

You;too, can have ULTRA lovely hair!

06The most
natural-lookingPermI'veeverhad;99

SaystheULTRAGirl
Thelong-lastingUltra;theonlyHomePermwiththethoroughliquidneutraliser is Sosafe,S0 easy-to-do,thatnowYou, whateverYoup

hair-type canhaveUltralovely hair. ThegentleUlcraisguaranteed co
givea Winsomely soft,delightfully natural-looking waye OrYour moneywill berefunded Tens0fthousandsofNewZealandwomenhavenowusedthegentleUltraHomePerm there"8 nolovelierwave;Canyprice:

The Gentle

CompleteKit25p- utraRefillsonly12/6
Fromallchemistsandcosmeciecouncerd
SalmondandSpraggonLtd:2CustomhouseQuay,Wellington: HOME PERM

5.96


